
LUNCH MENULUNCH MENU
Boozy Lunch

Includes two drinks: Screw Driver, Mimosa,
Cranberry Mimosa, Tequila Sunrise or Peach

Bellini
11.00

Lake Front Bloody Mary or
Bloody Maria

Includes 3 spicy grilled shrimp, candied bacon
and blue cheese stuffed olives. Bloody Mary made
with house vodka. Bloody Maria made with house

tequila.
18.00

• (Spicy or regular) •

Mimosa
Champagne and orange juice, garnished with an

orange slice
14.00

Soup And Salad
•  Add to any salad: free range grilled chicken $6,

grilled shrimp $8  • Caesar Salad  15.50
Romaine tossed with Caesar dressing,
croutons, Parmesan cheese and anchovies

Soup Of The Bay  8.00

Berry Blast Salad  18.00u

Raspberry dressed romaine lettuce,
strawberries, blueberries, raspberries,
cranberries, blue cheese and sunflower seeds

French Onion Soup  8.00
Topped with croutons and Gruyere cheese

House Salad  6.50u

Tomatoes, carrots, cucumber, red onion,
radish and croutons

Taco Salad  16.50
Romaine, roasted corn, tomato and black
bean salsa, topped with corn chips, queso
fresco cheese and creamy cilantro avocado
lime dressing

Appetizers
17.00Wild Caught Haddock Fish

Tacos
Battered fried haddock, salsa fresca, cabbage,
pickled jalapeños, cilantro avocado crema

16.50Wild Caught Classic or
Spicy Grilled Gulf Shrimp
Cocktail
Served chilled with cocktail sauce and lemon

13.00Mozzarella Cheese Sticks
With marinara sauce

16.50Crispy Calamari
Flash fried with marinara and lemon

15.00Buffalo Chicken Dip
With corn chips and celery

16.00Lamb Kofta Skewers
Couscous with pine nuts, golden raisins and a
yogurt sauce16.50Burrata & Heirloom

Tomatoes
Marinated pesto tomatoes, Sicilian olives,
Burrata cheese, micro greens and crostini

18.00Lake Front Crab Cake
Served on top of house slaw with a bell pepper
coulis and remoulade



EntréesB

29.00Brewery Ommegang Wild
Caught Beer Battered Fresh
Haddock
House slow, tartar sauce and lemon

25.00Wild Caught Broiled
Fresh Haddock
Topped with lemon tomato caper herb butter
served with rice and fresh vegetable medley

27.00Seafood Au Gratin
Our signature shrimp, haddock and scallops,
sautéed in a smooth white wine cream sauce
with Fly Creek Cider Mill's aged extra sharp
cheddar served with crostini, rice and fresh
vegetable medley

17.00Beer Battered Fried
Shrimp
Yuengling beer battered shrimp served with
cocktail sauce, french fries and house slaw

23.00Free Range Chicken
Florentine Linguini
Grilled chicken breast with chardonnay
creamed garlic spinach & sharp cheddar
cheese served with herbed crostini

23.00Sun-Dried Tomato Pesto
Zucchini Noodles
With roasted tomatoes, parmesan cream
sauce & herbed crostini (Can be altered to
vegan)

Sandwiches

18.50Brewery Ommegang Wild
Caught Beer Battered Haddock
Sanwich
On a brioche bun with lettuce and tomato
served with house slaw, tartar sauce, french
fries and pickle

21.00Lake Front Crab Cake
Sandwich
Topped with remoulade, lettuce and tomato
served on a brioche bun with french fries and
pickle

17.50Chicken Panini
Ciabatta, fresh mozzarella, spinach, roasted
red peppers and sun-dried tomato pesto served
with french fries and pickle

17.00Fried Chicken Sandwich
Chipotle aioli, lettuce and tomato served on
brioche bun with french fries and  pickles

17.50The Jo-Ann Sandwhich
Grilled pastrami, Swiss cheese, yellow
mustard and house slaw on rye bread served
with french fries and pickle

16.00Vegetable Sandwich
Hummus bell pepper spread, alfalfa sprouts,
cucumber, carrot, roasted red peppers on sour
dough served with kettle chips and pickle

17.50Candied Bacon Grilled
Cheese
Pickled jalapenos and cheddar cheese on sour
dough, served with french fries and pickle

17.00Angus Beef Burger
Served on a brioche bun, with lettuce, tomato,
french fries and pickle ( add cheese $1)



10.00Jumbo Beef Hot Dog
Served with french fries and pickle

14.50Natural Turkey or Ham
Sandwich
Cheddar cheese, mayo, turkey or ham, lettuce,
tomato on your choice of bread served with
kettle chips

• Sub gluten free bread $2.50

Kids Menu
Available for children 12 and under

12.75Chicken Tenders
Served with french fries and dipping sauce

9.00Grilled Cheese
Served with french fries and pickle

10.00Jumbo Beef Hot Dog
Served with french fries and pickle

12.50Battered Fried Shrimp
Served with french fries and cocktail sauce

11.00Linguini With Red Sauce
Served with garlic bread

11.00Cheese Sticks
Served with french fries

Sides
5.00House Slaw

Vidalia onion dressing, sunflower seeds and bacon

6.00House French Fries
6.00Garlic Bread
5.00Vegetable Medley
1.00Cheese

Cheddar, Swiss or American

1.00Aioli And All Side Sauces



Beverages
Coffee

Fresh ground refills
4.25

Small Milk
2.50

Bottled Soda
Mexicane cola, blueberry,

ginger beer, root beer,
mandarin orange and shirley

temple
6.00

Coffee To Go
3.50

• no tax •

Large Milk
3.50

Fountain Soda
Coke, diet coke, ginger ale,

sprite, lemonade, club soda,
sweet tea and tonic

4.50
• One free refill •

Hot Tea
With lemon, natural honey,

3.50

Small Chocolate
Milk
3.25

Pitcher Of
Fountain Soda

9.00

Herbal Tea
Served with lemon

4.25

Large Chocolate
Milk
4.50

Root Beer Float
7.50

Ice Tea
Homemade

5.00
• Free refills •

Small Juice
Orange, apple, tomato,

pineapple, grapefruit and
cranberry

3.00

Bottled Water
3.00

Hot Chocolate
Topped with whipping cream

5.50

Large Juice
Orange, apple, tomato,

pineapple, grapefruit and
cranberry

4.00 Bottled Sparkling
Water

4.25
Alcoholic And Non-Alcoholic Frozen Daiquiris

m All Baseball Teams Are Welcome
E Fishing Pole Rentals And Tackle Shop

K Boat Cruise On The Glimmerglass Queen
H Fly Creek Cider Mill & Orchard

Flycreekcidermill.com

The Lake Front Restaurant
10 Fair Street

Cooperstown NY 13326
Open 7 Days A Week

7:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Dine-In  Outdoor Seating  In-Store Pickup

For Reservations Call 607-547-8188i


